
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MORRIS KEVIN W;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702130000
51810

02/13/2017
09:11:30

MORRIS
KEVIN W

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT # 1

201702230000
63750

02/23/2017
10:42:34

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201111300003
62000

11/30/2011
03:46:32

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202030000
42860

02/03/2012
03:42:38

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202100000
51770

02/10/2012
03:44:27

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203050000
75590

03/05/2012
08:56:37

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203050000
75600

03/05/2012
08:56:38

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203160000
92770

03/16/2012
03:51:00

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203270001
05230

03/27/2012
02:39:03

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201606200002
13100

06/20/2016
03:04:17

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201705180001
73750

05/18/2017
12:47:07

MORRIS
KEVIN W

STATE BOND SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 1

201201030000
03690

01/03/2012
04:10:51

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202010000
38560

02/01/2012
01:59:32

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2



201202010000
38550

02/01/2012
01:59:31

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202200000
61340

02/20/2012
03:32:35

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201202270000
68660

02/27/2012
01:57:44

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201203090000
83320

03/09/2012
03:49:10

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201606200002
13050

06/20/2016
03:04:12

MORRIS
KEVIN W

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION


