Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MORRIS KEVIN W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201702130000 51810	02/13/2017 09:11:30	MORRIS KEVIN W		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT # 1						
201702230000 63750	02/23/2017 10:42:34	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201111300003 62000	11/30/2011 03:46:32	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202030000 42860	02/03/2012 03:42:38	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202100000 51770	02/10/2012 03:44:27	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203050000 75590	03/05/2012 08:56:37	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203050000 75600	03/05/2012 08:56:38	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203160000 92770	03/16/2012 03:51:00	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201203270001 05230	03/27/2012 02:39:03	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201606200002 13100	06/20/2016 03:04:17	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201705180001 73750	05/18/2017 12:47:07	MORRIS KEVIN W		STATE BOND	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1						
201201030000 03690	01/03/2012 04:10:51	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201202010000 38560	02/01/2012 01:59:32	MORRIS KEVIN W		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						

201202010000 38550	02/01/2012 01:59:31	MORRIS KEVIN W	REREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2			
201202200000 61340	02/20/2012 03:32:35	MORRIS KEVIN W	REREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2			
201202270000 68660	02/27/2012 01:57:44	MORRIS KEVIN W	REREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2			
201203090000 83320	03/09/2012 03:49:10	MORRIS KEVIN W	REREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2			
201606200002 13050	06/20/2016 03:04:12	MORRIS KEVIN W	REREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			